
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Monday 
Day 1 & 6 

Tuesday 
Day 2 & 7 

Wednesday 
Day 3 & 8 

Thursday Day 
4 & 9 

Friday 
Day 5 & 10 

9:30-10:00 Science/ ERC 
Office Hours 

Math/Arts 
Office Hours 

French/ 

English  
Office Hours 

Soc. Science/ 

PEH 

 Office Hours 

All subjects 
   Office Hours 

10:00-10:50 
 

P1 
 

P1 
P1 

 
P1 

 
P1 

11:00-11:50 
 

P2 
 

P2 
P2 

 
P2 

 
P2 

11:50-1:00 
 

 
 

Lunch 
  

1:00-1:50 
 

P3 
 

P3 
P3 

 
P3 

 
P3 

2:00-2:40 
 

Teacher and student time 
by appointment 

 
Teacher and student 
time by appointment 

Teacher and student 
time by appointment 

 
Teacher and student 
time by appointment 

 
Teacher and student 
time by appointment 

2:45-3:35 
 

P4 
 

P4 
 

P4 
 

P4 
 

P4 

 


