

	Monday Day 1 & 6	Tuesday Day 2 & 7	Wednesday Day 3 & 8	Thursday Day 4 & 9	Friday Day 5 & 10
9:30-10:00	Science/ ERC Office Hours	Math/Arts Office Hours	French/ English Office Hours	Soc. Science/ PEH Office Hours	All subjects Office Hours
10:00-10:50	P1	P1	P1	P1	P1
11:00-11:50	P2	P2	P2	P2	P2
11:50-1:00			Lunch		
1:00-1:50	P3	Р3	P3	P3	Р3
2:00-2:40	Teacher and student time by appointment	Teacher and student time by appointment			
2:45-3:35	P4	P4	P4	P4	P4